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Packages:

1 ~ Platinum Wedding/Party Package
2 ~ Elite Wedding/Party Package

3 ~ Unlimited Wedding/Party Package
Karaoke Man Party Package

Music Man Party Package

Options:

Ceremony Sound

Crystal Columns

Custom Monogram Logo (White Only)
Expanded Sound System 1
Expanded Sound System 2
Expanded Sound System 3
Expanded Sound System 4

Head table backdrop w/Uplighting
Karaoke Add On

Slide Show/Video Presentation
Slide Show/Video Production

Auto-Charges/Discounts:

Equipment set up & load out
Independence Day 2017
Labor Day 2017

Memorial Day 2017

Mileage Charge

$140.00
$160.00
$1,595.00

$125.00
$100.00

$245.00
$200.00
$245.00
$150.00
$200.00
$250.00
$350.00
$250.00
$125.00
$100.00
$245.00

$100.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$100.00


Per Hour


