

Packages:	
1 ~ Platinum Wedding/Party Package	\$140.00 Per
2 ~ Elite Wedding/Party Package	\$160.00 Hour
3 ~ Unlimited Wedding/Party Package	\$1,595.00
Karaoke Man Party Package	\$125.00
Music Man Party Package	\$100.00
Options:	
Ceremony Sound	\$249.00
Crystal Columns	\$200.00
Custom Monogram Logo (White Only)	\$249.00
Expanded Sound System 1	\$150.00
Expanded Sound System 2	\$200.00
Expanded Sound System 3	\$250.00
Expanded Sound System 4	\$350.00
Head table backdrop w/Uplighting	\$250.00
Karaoke Add On	\$125.00
Slide Show/Video Presentation	\$100.00
Slide Show/Video Production	\$249.00
Auto-Charges/Discounts:	
Equipment set up & load out	\$100.00
Independence Day 2017	\$250.00
Labor Day 2017	\$250.00
Memorial Day 2017	\$250.00
Mileage Charge	\$100.00